EMI/EMC Products  |  Datasheets  | June 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Power Systems
Electronic Equipment
Frequency convertors
Stepper motor drives
Rack mounting Equipment

MF300-502-16-4 E113099-1 16 0.34 C20 -4 120
MF300-502-20-4 E113100-1 20 0.34 C20 -4 120
Ordering Information :
Technical Specifications:
EMI/EMC Products  |  Datasheets  |  June 2026                                         www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Safety Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF300-102S-1-4 E113111-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-2-4 E113112-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-3-4 E113113-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-6-4 E113114-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-10-4 E113115-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-15-4 E113116-1 15 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-102S-16-4 E113117-1 16 0.16 C20 -4 120
MF300-102S-20-4 E113118-1 20 0.16 C20 -4 120
MF300-502S-1-4 E113119-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-2-4 E113120-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-3-4 E113121-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-6-4 E113122-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-10-4 E113123-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-15-4 E113124-1 15 0.16 C14 -4 80
MF300-502S-16-4 E113125-1 16 0.16 C20 -4 120
MF300-502S-20-4 E113126-1 20 0.16 C20 -4 120
Medical Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(μA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF300-102M-1-4 E100998-2 1 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-2-4 E100998-8 2 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-3-4 E100998-3 3 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-6-4 E100998-4 6 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-10-4 E100998-5 10 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-15-4 E100998-6 15 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-102M-16-4 E113101-1 16 0 C20 -4 120
MF300-102M-20-4 E113102-1 20 0 C20 -4 120
MF300-502M-1-4 E113103-1 1 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-2-4 E113104-1 2 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-3-4 E113105-1 3 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-6-4 E113106-1 6 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-10-4 E113107-1 10 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-15-4 E113108-1 15 0 C14 -4 80
MF300-502M-16-4 E113109-1 16 0 C20 -4 120
MF300-502M-20-4 E113110-1 20 0 C20 -4 120
EMI/EMC Products  |  Datasheets  | June 2026                                       www.emisglobal.com   Page 4
Standard  Version : Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF300-103-1-4 E113127-1 1 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-2-4 E113128-1 2 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-3-4 E113129-1 3 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-6-4 E113130-1 6 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-10-4 E113131-1 10 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-15-4 E113132-1 15 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-103-16-4 E113133-1 16 0.34 C20 -4 120
MF300-103-20-4 E113134-1 20 0.34 C20 -4 120
MF300-503-1-4 E113135-1 1 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-503-2-4 E113136-1 2 0.34 C14 -4 80
MF300-503-3-4 E113137-1 3 0.34 C14 -4 80